

Rochester Hills

1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

Master

File Number: 2017-0171

		riie ivuiiii	Jer. 2017-0171		
File ID:	2017-0171	Type:	Appointment	Status:	To Council
Version:	1	Reference:	2017-0171	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting
				File Created Date :	03/30/2017
File Name:	Citizen Appointment to Recreation Authority	the Rochester Av	on	Final Action:	
Title label:	Nomination/Appointment of one (1) Citizen Representative to the Rochester Avon Recreation Authority for a three-year term to expire May 31, 2020				
Notes:					
Sponsors:				Enactment Date:	
Attachments:	050117 Agenda Summa Calderwood CQ.pdf, Du CQ.pdf, Hauser CQ.pdf Mazur-Abeare CQ.pdf, Vacancy.pdf	iperon CQ.pdf, Fo , Izzathullah, MD	oster CQ.pdf,	Enactment Number:	
Contact:	, .			Hearing Date:	
Drafter:				Effective Date:	
History of Legis	ative File				
Ver- Acting Body: sion:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Result: Date:
Title Nomination/A Recreation A Body Resolved, that	ative File 2017-0171 Appointment of one (1 uthority for a three-yethe Rochester Hills City in Recreation Authority to	ear term to expi	re May 31, 2020	to the	